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January 29,2020

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Submission under Regulation 47 of SEBI (tisting Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEB| (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regufations 20t5, we enclose herewith extract of newspaper copy of Un-Audited
Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended
December 3L, 20L9, published in Business Standard (English) and Navshakti (Marathi) on
Sunday, January 26,2020 which was duly approved by the Board at its meeting held on
Saturday, Jan uary 25, 2020.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Control Print Limited

Rahul Khettry

Chief Financial Officer

Encl : As above
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To,

The Compliance Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

P. J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code -522295

The Compliance Department,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Symbol- CONTROLPR
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(Rs. ln Lakhs except EPS)

Sr.

f{o
Particulars

Standalone Consolid

Quarter ended
ended

Year
Ended Quarter ended

ended
,Year

Ended
61.12.2UI9 | Jl.1 3 201S t.12.201 1.12.20

Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited

3

4

3

6

7

5

totat hcome from Operations (Net)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tex -

(Before Exceptionai ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax
(Afrer Exceptional ltems)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax
(After Exceptional ltems)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period

lcomprising Profit /(Loss) for the period and
other Comprehensive Income(after tax)l
Equity Share Capital

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)

Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1 0/- each)-
Basic:

Diluted :

4,759.09

905.75

1,085.11

887,51

968.76

1,633.'17

-5 
43

'5 43

4,417.50

873.29

681.35

523.26

?zJ.zo

1,633.17

'320
.3 

20

14,955 35

3,113.41

2,95209

2,377.56

2,368.81

1,633.1 7

'14.56
'14.56

17,543.15

3,324.05

3,761.74

3,004.91

3,008,01
'1,633.'17

16,925.24

18.40

18.40

4,759.09

899.53

1,078 89

881.29

962.54

1,633.'17

'5.40
-5.40

4,417.50

860.96

oov.uz

5'10.93

510.93

1,633.1 7

'3.1 3

'3.1 3

14,955.35

3,095.97

2,934.65

2,360.12

2,351.37

1,633.'17

'14.45

17,5{3.1 5

3,293 78

3,731.47

2,974.U

2,977.74
'1,633.17

16,668.89

18.21

18.21*Notannualised

Note:

ng Obllgations and Disclosure
ny atwww.controlorint.com and

2 
ave been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meelng

3 This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (lndian Accounting Standards) Rules 201 5 (ind As) prescribed under Section j 33 of
the CompaniesAct,20'l 3 and other recognised acmunting praciices and policies to the exient applicaUte.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place: Mumbai
Date : January 25, 2020

Basant Kabra
Managing Direc.tor

DIN - 00175807
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